

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
1/3. cleaning and grubbing road land including uprooting wild vegetation grass bushes shrubs - - -					
vide TMB Pg- 1					
Qty = 0.523 hect					
@ 51161.75/hect					
					= Rs 26758.00

2/6. Const ⁿ of sub-grade and earthen shoulders with approved materials obtaining from borrow pits - - -					
vide TMB Pg- 2					
Qty = 1732.36 m ³					
@ 183.51/m ³					
					= Rs 317905.00
3/4. Const ⁿ of embankment with approved materials obtained from borrow pits with a Lift upto					

Continuation

c/o to next Pg.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1000 m	Lead			
	vide TMB Pg- 3				
	Qty= 501.04 m ³				
	@ 175.22 / m ³				
				= Rs	87792.00
4/5. 100 m Lead					
	vide TMB Pg- 3				
	Qty= 1169.09 m ³				
	@ 139.79 / m ³				
				= Rs	163427.00

5/19. Earthwork in excavation for str. as Per drawing and Technical specification					
	vide TMB Pg- 4.7				
	Qty= 77.41 m ³				
	+ 77.41 m ³				
	154.82 m ³				
	@ 294.73 / m ³				
				= Rs	45630.00
6/20. Providing concrete for Plain reinforced concrete in open form					

c/o to next Pg.
Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	vide	TMB	Pg-	4,8	
	Qty:	9.67	m ³		
		9.67	m ³		
		19.34	m ³		
	@	4324.170	m ³		
				= Rs	83629.00
7/21.	Providing concrete for				
	Plain reinforced concrete in open form				
	vide	TMB	Pg-	5,8	
	Qty:	48.58	m ³		
		+ 48.58	m ³		
		96.16	m ³		
	@	4540.41	m ³		
				= Rs	436606.00
8/22.	Plain reinforced cement				
	concrete in open form				
	vide	TMB	Pg-	5,8	
	Qty:	34.12	m ³		
		+ 34.12	m ³		
		68.24	m ³		
	@	4944.41	m ³		
				= Rs	337407.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9/23. Plain/reinforced cement concrete in sub str. Complete as per drawing - vide TMB Pg - 5.9 Qty: 4.08 m^3 + 4.08 m^3 8.16 m^3 @ 5198.60/ m^3					= Rs 42421.00
10/25. Plain Supplying H/W and Placing HySD bar reinforcement vide TMB Pg - 7.10 Qty = 0.564 mt + 0.564 mt 1.128 mt @ 54894.33/ mt					= Rs 61921.00
11/24. Providing and Laying reinforcement cement concrete - vide TMB Pg - 7.10 Qty = $3.74 \text{ m}^3 + 3.74 \text{ m}^3$ $= 7.48 \text{ m}^3$ @ 5904.99/ m^3					= Rs 44169.00

Continuation

Continuation